
 

  

ANL High-Burnup Cladding Performance Program Review 
July 16-17, 2003 -- Attendees 

 
   

Participant Organization email 
Tae Ahn NRC TMA@nrc.gov 

Chris Brown NRC CLB@nrc.gov 

Paul Clifford NRC PMC3@nrc.gov 

Farouk Eltawila NRC FXE@nrc.gov 

Charles Interrante NRC CGI@nrc.gov 

Kenneth Karwoski NRC KJK1@nrc.gov 

Ralph Meyer NRC ROM@nrc.gov 

Harold Scott NRC HHS@nrc.gov 

Makuteswara Srinivasan NRC MXS5@nrc.gov 

John Voglewede NRC JCV@nrc.gov 

Kent Welter NRC KBW@nrc.gov 

John Alvis Anatech john@anatech.com 

Rob Montgomery Anatech rob@anatech.com 

Joe Rashid Anatech joe@anatech.com 

Mike Billone ANL billone@anl.gov 

Tatiana Burtseva ANL burtseva@anl.gov 

Hee Chung ANL heechung@anl.gov 

Jim Cunnane ANL cunnane@cmt.anl.gov 

Rob Daum ANL rdaum@anl.gov 

Bob Einziger ANL re_einziger@hotmail.com 

Saurin Majumdar ANL majumdar@anl.gov 

Bill Shack ANL wjshack@anl.gov 

Hanchung Tsai ANL htsai@anl.gov 

Yung Liu ANL yyliu@anl.gov 

Luis Herranz CIEMAT luisen.herranz@ciemat.es 

Madeline Feltus DOE madeline.feltus@hg.doe.gov 

Nicolas Waeckel EDF nicolas.waeckel@edf.fr 

Manuel Quecedo ENUSA mqg@enusa.es 



 

  

Odelli Ozer EPRI oozer@epri.com 

Rosa Yang EPRI ryang@epri.com 

Bert Dunn Framatome-ANP Bert.Dunn@framatome-anp.com 

Gerald Potts Global Nuclear Fuels Gerald.Potts@gnf.com 

Pablo Garcia Iberdrola Ingenieria y Consultoria pgs@iberinco.com 

Claude Grandjean IRSN/Cadarache claude.grandjean@irsn.fr 

Alain Mailliat IRSN/DRS alain.mailliat@irsn.fr 

Fumihisa Nagase JAERI nagase@popsvr.tokai.jaeri.go.jp 

Chan Bock Lee KAERI cblee@kaeri.re.kr 

Pradip Saha MIT psaha@mit.edu 

Yi Yuan MIT yiyuan@mit.edu 

Erik Kolstad OECD Halden Project erik.kolstad@hrp.no 

Larry Ott ORNL ottlj@ornl.gov 

Martin Zimmermann Paul Scherrer Institut martin.zimmermann@psi.ch 

Carl Beyer PNNL carl.beyer@pnl.gov 

Mitchel Cunningham PNNL mitch.cunningham@pnl.gov 

Ken Geelhood PNNL kenneth.geelhood@pnl.gov 

Adel Alapour Southern Nuclear aalapour@southernco.com 

Whee Choe TXU Energy whee.choe@txu.com 

Seppo Kelppe VTT seppo.kelppe@vtt.fi 

Anand Garde Westinghouse gardeam@westinghouse.com 

 
 


